
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 33 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37112996 5PSSDB 21.40 7.00 149.80

37113011 P11 - (101787) GLOMAR CONST. 6823 NEW YORK ST. 77021 5PSSDB 21.42 7.00 149.94

71059309 P13 - (98834) Lakes at Westland Ranch Section 6 5PSSDB 21.60 5.20 112.32

71059320 P13 - 90728 BS-TON 21.92 5.90 129.33

71059335 P13 - (88462) Friendswood Trails Sec 3A & 4A WSDP 5PSSDB 21.60 4.30 92.88

71059348 P13 - (95718) MULDOON PH. 4 5PSSDB 22.21 5.20 115.49

71059365 P13 - (95718) MULDOON PH. 4 5PSSDB 21.51 5.20 111.85

71059380 P13 - (94493) Creekside Highlands Glen Sec 2 5PSSDB 21.57 5.20 112.16

71059397 P13 - (92493) MAGNOLIA BAYOU AT WESTLAND RANCH 7PSSDB 21.66 5.20 112.63

71059409 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 21.59 5.45 117.67

71059422 P13 - (94493) Creekside Highlands Glen Sec 2 5PSSDB 21.67 5.20 112.68

71059431 P13 - (95718) MULDOON PH. 4 5PSSDB 21.57 5.20 112.16

71059453 P13 - (92493) MAGNOLIA BAYOU AT WESTLAND RANCH 7PSSDB 21.65 5.20 112.58

71059470 P13 - (98834) Lakes at Westland Ranch Section 6 5PSSDB 21.63 5.20 112.48

71059480 P13 - (98834) Lakes at Westland Ranch Section 6 5PSSDB 21.59 5.20 112.27

71059495 P13 - (98834) Lakes at Westland Ranch Section 6 5PSSDB 21.70 5.20 112.84

71059512 P13 - (90708) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR Sec 2 5PSSDB 21.86 5.90 128.97

71059528 P13 - (98834) Lakes at Westland Ranch Section 6 5PSSDB 21.82 5.20 113.46

71059538 P13 - (92493) MAGNOLIA BAYOU AT WESTLAND RANCH 7PSSDB 21.81 5.20 113.41

71059547 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 21.82 6.45 140.74

71059568 P13 - (95718) MULDOON PH. 4 5PSSDB 21.84 5.20 113.57

71059579 P13 - 90728 5PSSDB 21.74 5.90 128.27

71059594 P13 - (95718) MULDOON PH. 4 5PSSDB 21.81 5.20 113.41

71059606 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 21.91 6.45 141.32

71059711 P13 - (92493) MAGNOLIA BAYOU AT WESTLAND RANCH 7PSSDB 21.84 5.20 113.57

71059720 P13 - (95718) MULDOON PH. 4 5PSSDB 21.79 5.20 113.31

71059736 P13 - (95718) MULDOON PH. 4 5PSSDB 21.75 5.20 113.10

71059749 P13 - 90728 5PSSDB 21.78 5.90 128.50

71059773 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 21.70 5.45 118.26

71059790 P13 - 90728 5PSSDB 21.85 5.90 128.92

71059801 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 21.85 5.45 119.08

71059813 P13 - (72105) Nassau Bay Job 5PSSDB 21.85 6.70 146.40

71059830 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 21.84 6.45 140.87

150.00

4144.24

5% -207.21

Settlement
of payment

Luciano Rodriguez 3/8/2024

Luciano Rodriguez R001893

1118

D102

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (101787) GLOMAR CONST. 6823 NEW YORK ST. 77021

Bonus



SUBTOTAL 3937.03

-$741.57

TOTAL $3195.46

Fuel


	03-01-2024 TO 03-07-2024



